Manufacturing and Development of Fi l trat ion Solut ions
Over 30 Years Serving
The Filtration Industry
Phone: 630.377.8886
FILTRATION
v. 04/27/15
AJR Filtration, Inc. • 3635 Swenson Avenue • St. Charles, IL  60174
Phone: 630.377.8886 • Fax: 630.377.8889 • orders@ajrfiltration.com • www.ajrfiltration.com
Ordering Information
SealInner Core
F = Glass Filled Polypropylene
N = Natural Polypropylene
10 = 10.0”
20 = 20.0”
30 = 30.0”
40 = 40.0”
LengthMicron
0.2A
0.5A
1A
3A
5A
10A
15A
20A
25A
Series
PPOW = 2.75” Pleated Pypropylene
End Caps
DO = Double Open End
226C = 226 O-Ring / Flat End
226F = 226 O-Ring / Fin
222C = 222 O-Ring / Flat End
222F = 222 O-Ring / Fin
N = Buna - N
E = EPDM
P = Neoprene
V = Viton
S = Silicone
PPOW Pleated Polypropylene 2.75” Cartridges
• Thermal Bonded construction – no adhesives
• Pleated media for high capacity & long life
• FDA-Certified polypropylene
• 99.98% efficiency in all micron ratings
• Standard 2.75“ diameter, over 6 sq. ft. of media
• Continuous-length pleats – 10” to 40”
• Numerous configurations available
• Interchangeable with all popular sizes
• Max. Operating Temp.  80 deg.C  (176 deg.F)
Media
AJR uses 100% FDA-Certified media and components in
these filters, for added purity.  Media are tested and rated to
be 99.98% efficient at their published  micron rating.
Filter Data Sheet
Synthetic microfibers have
excellent filtration and fluid
compatibility properties.
Outer Cage
PC = Polypropylene Cage
Teflon Encap.
SiliconeES =